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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 17 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
07.06.2018 - 16:14 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Czech Edyta 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 30.71 503
2. Sobuń Julia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 30.90 494
3. Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 30.91 493
4. Browarska Emilia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 31.16 481
5. Pinkowicz Alicja 04 MOSM Tychy 31.26 477
6. Król Julia 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.34 473
7. Szydło Emilia 04 KS Górnik Radlin 31.36 472
8. Morciszek Weronika 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 31.86 450
9. Dela Natalia 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 31.88 450

10. Lala Nadia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 32.45 426
11. Knopik Kinga 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.13 400
12. Wiktorowicz Patrycja 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.28 395
13. Strządała Karolina 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 33.65 382
14. Górska Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 33.82 376
15. Konopka Weronika 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 33.89 374
16. Sikora Balbina 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 33.94 372
17. Lubińska Oliwia 04 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biala 34.13 366
18. Karwacka Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.19 364
19. Fizia Wiktoria 04 KS Górnik Radlin 34.44 356
20. Kostrzewska Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 34.75 347
21. Fic Bożena 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 34.79 346
22. Koczur Kornelia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 34.99 340
23. Szpor Julia 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 36.11 309
24. Mielniczuk Marta 04 UKS Na Fali Bytom 36.51 299
25. Kucharska Magdalena 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.53 299
26. Pytka Katarzyna 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 36.62 296
27. Drabik Aneta 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 36.77 293
28. Koczur Nikola 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 37.60 274
29. Motyka Nadia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 37.92 267
30. Rosa Natalia 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 38.54 254
31. Furgoł Julia 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 39.93 229
32. Lyszczyna Amelia 04 MKS - MOS Katowice 41.22 208
33. Blaszka Oliwia 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 41.57 202

15 lat

1. Dembowska Weronika 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.16 531
2. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.56 510
3. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.58 509
4. Puzoń Paulina 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.74 501
5. Malina Amelia 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.00 489
6. Janacz Daria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.47 467
7. Kasprowicz Marta SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.74 455
8. Kosiec Małgorzata 03 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 31.86 450
9. Kindrat Julia 03 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 32.12 439

10. Grzesiak Adrianna 03 MOSM Tychy 33.80 377
11. Niewiadomska Nikola 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 34.03 369

Poppe Anna 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 34.03 369
13. Stosiek Weronika SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.06 369
14. Krusińska Wiktoria 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 34.38 358
15. Żelazko Emilia 03 MKS - MOS Katowice 35.02 339
16. Wilczyńska Inez 03 MKS - MOS Katowice 35.58 323
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 17, Dziewcząt, 50m motylkowy, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

17. Karbowska Agata 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 38.03 265
18. Przymus Konstancja 03 MKS - MOS Katowice 38.34 258
19. Adamczyk Małgorzata 03 KS Górnik Radlin 38.64 252
20. Nowak Weronika 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 38.74 250
21. Janecka Karolina 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 38.95 246

16 - 18 lat

1. Magierowska Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 29.25 582
2. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.98 541
3. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.16 531
4. Okaj Martyna 02 MKS - MOS Katowice 30.56 510
5. Idzikowska Alicja 02 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 30.71 503
6. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.72 502
7. Karczmarzyk Anna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.78 499
8. Bałys Wiktoria SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.07 486
9. Niemczyk Wiktoria 02 MOSM Tychy 31.20 480

10. Nocoń Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.48 467
11. Fijołek Aleksandra 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 31.55 464
12. Drażyk Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.57 463
13. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 31.64 460
14. Zawadzka Anna 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 31.70 457
15. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 31.82 452
16. Iżycka Marta SR 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 32.08 441
17. Furtak Wiktoria 02 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 32.18 437
18. Mikus Katrzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.55 422
19. Szymczak Patrycja 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 32.57 422
20. Majewska Weronika SR 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 32.78 413
21. Zięba Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.79 413
22. Kabańska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.83 412
23. Kaleta Karolina 02 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 32.84 411
24. Beruś Marta 02 AZS AWF Katowice 34.03 369
25. Kowalczyk Agata 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 34.05 369
26. Amerek Daria 02 MKS - MOS Katowice 34.25 362
27. Kustra Julita 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 34.73 348
28. Wencławek Dorota 02 RMKS Rybnik 34.86 344
29. Bigos Dominika 01 UKS Na Fali Bytom 34.87 343
30. Szkoda Klaudia 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 34.91 342
31. Nowak Jagoda 02 MKS - MOS Katowice 35.61 322
32. Jędrzejczyk Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 36.22 306
33. Kapitan Paulina 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.52 299
34. Jonienc Patrycja 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.85 291
35. Szczygieł Aleksandra 01 MKS - MOS Katowice 37.50 276
36. Przewoźnik Hanna 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 44.76 162

Open

1. Duda Anna 81 RMKS Rybnik 29.17 587
2. Magierowska Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 29.25 582
3. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz 29.46 570
4. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.98 541
5. Kiszka Dominika 02 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 30.11 534
6. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.16 531

Dembowska Weronika 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.16 531
8. Okaj Martyna 02 MKS - MOS Katowice 30.56 510

Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.56 510
10. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.58 509
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 17, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11. Czech Edyta 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 30.71 503
Idzikowska Alicja 02 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 30.71 503

13. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.72 502
14. Puzoń Paulina 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.74 501
15. Karczmarzyk Anna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.78 499
16. Tomasiak Agnieszka SO 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 30.86 496
17. Sobuń Julia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 30.90 494
18. Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 30.91 493
19. Malina Amelia 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.00 489
20. Bałys Wiktoria SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.07 486
21. Browarska Emilia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 31.16 481
22. Niemczyk Wiktoria 02 MOSM Tychy 31.20 480
23. Pinkowicz Alicja 04 MOSM Tychy 31.26 477
24. Król Julia 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.34 473
25. Szydło Emilia 04 KS Górnik Radlin 31.36 472
26. Janacz Daria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.47 467
27. Nocoń Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.48 467
28. Fijołek Aleksandra 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 31.55 464
29. Drażyk Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.57 463
30. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 31.64 460
31. Zawadzka Anna 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 31.70 457
32. Kasprowicz Marta SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.74 455
33. Kaczor Natalia 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 31.81 452
34. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 31.82 452
35. Kosiec Małgorzata 03 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 31.86 450

Morciszek Weronika 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 31.86 450
37. Dela Natalia 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 31.88 450
38. Iżycka Marta SR 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 32.08 441
39. Kindrat Julia 03 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 32.12 439
40. Furtak Wiktoria 02 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 32.18 437
41. Lala Nadia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 32.45 426
42. Mikus Katrzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.55 422
43. Szymczak Patrycja 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 32.57 422
44. Majewska Weronika SR 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 32.78 413
45. Zięba Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.79 413
46. Kabańska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.83 412
47. Kaleta Karolina 02 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 32.84 411
48. Knopik Kinga 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.13 400
49. Wiktorowicz Patrycja 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.28 395
50. Błaszczyk Weronika 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 33.35 393
51. Strządała Karolina 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 33.65 382
52. Grzesiak Adrianna 03 MOSM Tychy 33.80 377
53. Górska Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 33.82 376
54. Konopka Weronika 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 33.89 374
55. Sikora Balbina 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 33.94 372
56. Niewiadomska Nikola 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 34.03 369

Poppe Anna 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 34.03 369
Gosławska Sylwia 02 SP Meduza Pajęczno 34.03 369
Beruś Marta 02 AZS AWF Katowice 34.03 369

60. Kowalczyk Agata 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 34.05 369
61. Stosiek Weronika SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.06 369
62. Lubińska Oliwia 04 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biala 34.13 366
63. Karwacka Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.19 364
64. Amerek Daria 02 MKS - MOS Katowice 34.25 362
65. Krusińska Wiktoria 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 34.38 358
66. Fizia Wiktoria 04 KS Górnik Radlin 34.44 356
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 17, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

67. Kustra Julita 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 34.73 348
68. Kostrzewska Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 34.75 347
69. Fic Bożena 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 34.79 346
70. Wencławek Dorota 02 RMKS Rybnik 34.86 344
71. Bigos Dominika 01 UKS Na Fali Bytom 34.87 343
72. Szkoda Klaudia 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 34.91 342
73. Koczur Kornelia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 34.99 340
74. Żelazko Emilia 03 MKS - MOS Katowice 35.02 339
75. Wilczyńska Inez 03 MKS - MOS Katowice 35.58 323
76. Nowak Jagoda 02 MKS - MOS Katowice 35.61 322
77. Szpor Julia 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 36.11 309
78. Jędrzejczyk Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 36.22 306
79. Mielniczuk Marta 04 UKS Na Fali Bytom 36.51 299
80. Kapitan Paulina 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.52 299
81. Kucharska Magdalena 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.53 299
82. Pytka Katarzyna 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 36.62 296
83. Drabik Aneta 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 36.77 293
84. Jonienc Patrycja 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 36.85 291
85. Szczygieł Aleksandra 01 MKS - MOS Katowice 37.50 276
86. Koczur Nikola 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 37.60 274
87. Motyka Nadia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 37.92 267
88. Karbowska Agata 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 38.03 265
89. Przymus Konstancja 03 MKS - MOS Katowice 38.34 258
90. Rosa Natalia 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 38.54 254
91. Adamczyk Małgorzata 03 KS Górnik Radlin 38.64 252
92. Nowak Weronika 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 38.74 250
93. Janecka Karolina 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 38.95 246
94. Furgoł Julia 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 39.93 229
95. Lyszczyna Amelia 04 MKS - MOS Katowice 41.22 208
96. Blaszka Oliwia 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 41.57 202
97. Przewoźnik Hanna 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 44.76 162


